DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached PERMIT ISSUED Permit Number: 060558
This is to certify that MATHIEU DIANE W & R. HEL COONEY & MAY 1 9 2006
has permission to Change of use from resident & Real I ate ono All Resistate Office Change of use only
AT 1051 WASHINGTON AVE
provided that the person or persons arm or persons arm or persons to be the second person of the Statutes of the and of the Statutes of the Statutes of the Statutes of buildings and subscriptions, maintenance and the of buildings and subscriptions, and of the application on file in this department.
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information. A certificate of occupancy must be bre this alding or art there is lifed or a contraction of the procured by owner before this build- ing or part thereof is occupied. A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this build- ing or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS
Fire Dept
Appeal Board
Other Department Name Director - Building & Inspection Services
PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD
Scanced

389 Congress Street, 0410	ne - Building or Use			1727F009001	
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:	Phone:	
1051 WASHINGTON AVE		DIANE W & RACHEL	1051 WASHINGTON AVE		
usiness Name: Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:	Phone		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type: Change of Use - Dwellings	zone: B-1	
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee: Cost of Wor	k: CEO District:	
Real Estate office and Resid	lential Real Estate C	Office/ Change of use	\$105.00 \$10	05.00 4	
from residentia office to All Re Change of use		Real Estate Office	FIRE DEPT: Approved	USPECTION: Use Group: B Type $5B$ 5/1C/C6	
Proposed Project Description:				- Cult	
Change of use from resident Office Change of use only	tial & Real Estate office	to All Real Estate	Signatur PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DIST	Signature III Linge RICT (P.A.D.)	
			Action: Approved App	vroved w/Conditions Denied	
			Signature:	Date:	
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:		Zoning Approval		
ldobson 04/21/2006		6 11			
	01/21/2000				
		Special Zone or Revi	ews Zoning Appeal	Historic Preservation	
1. This permit application		Special Zone or Revi	ews Zoning Appeal		
 This permit application Applicant(s) from meet Federal Rules. Building permits do no 	does not preclude the ting applicable State and t include plumbing,				
 This permit application Applicant(s) from meet Federal Rules. Building permits do no septic or electrical worl Building permits are volumed. 	t does not preclude the ting applicable State and t include plumbing, k. bid if work is not started	Shoreland	Variance	Vi Not in District or Landmark	
 This permit application Applicant(s) from meet Federal Rules. Building permits do no septic or electrical world 	t does not preclude the ting applicable State and t include plumbing, k. bid if work is not started f the date of issuance. invalidate a building	Shoreland Wetland	 Variance Miscellaneous 	Not in District or Landmark	
 This permit application Applicant(s) from meet Federal Rules. Building permits do no septic or electrical worl Building permits are vo within six (6) months o False information may 	t does not preclude the ting applicable State and t include plumbing, k. bid if work is not started f the date of issuance. invalidate a building	 Shoreland Wetland Flood Zone 	 Variance Miscellaneous Conditional Use 	 Not in District or Landmark Does Not Require Review Requires Review 	
 This permit application Applicant(s) from meet Federal Rules. Building permits do no septic or electrical worl Building permits are vo within six (6) months o False information may 	t does not preclude the ting applicable State and t include plumbing, k. bid if work is not started f the date of issuance. invalidate a building	 Shoreland Wetland Flood Zone Subdivision 	 Variance Miscellaneous Conditional Use Interpretation Approved 	 Not in District or Landmark Does Not Require Review Requires Review Approved 	

-

CERTIFICATION

in.

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

6/6/06 Whet Fachel C. On Site for C.C. Just need graspable handrail attached to ZXY on edge at side porch 11 CO should have condition for accessibility per MTN and email enclosed AMB 6/22/06 checked handral - ik to Sissue CO DMB Temp until 7/1/07

.

-

			Denartmen	t of Kuilding	Inspection			
	SURCEAR ST	KT .	•		-	.	•	
		Uert	ilicale	e ot v	Эссирг	ancy	J	
No.	LATIS Y	I	OCATION	1051 WAS	SHINGTON AV	/E	CBL 172	2 F009001
ued to	MATHIEU D	IANE W & RACH	IEL COONEY	& 1	Date of Issue	09/02/	2008	
This is	to certify	that the building	, premises, or	part thereo	of, at the above	e location	n, built —	altered
ostantially cupancy of	to requirement use, limited o ortion of Bull ENTIRE ditions:	Building Permit its of Zoning Oro or otherwise, as in DING OR PREMISES	dinance and B ndicated below	uilding Cod	nal inspection, i e of the City, a <u>APPROVED O</u> REAL ES USE Grou Type 5B IBC 2003	and is he CCUPANC STATE OF up B	reby appro	
is certifica rtificate iss	te supersedes sued							- 1
1 230	1/1 3	<u> </u>	•		» مسير محمد المساحماً .			م مع س <u>اکر این</u>
(Date)	Inspect				Inchactor	r of Buildi	mac	
		OT bice: This certificate identifi er to owner when property	changes hands. Copy w	W be furnished to o	ught to be transferred fro wher or lesset for one de AND, MAINE	om ollar.	"KS S	r
		er to owner when property	changes hands. Copy w CITY Departi	III be furnished to o (OF PORTL ment of Build	aght to be transferred fro wher or lessee for one do AND, MAINE ding Inspectior	om ollar. 1		
		er to owner when property	changes hands. Copy w CITY Departi	OF PORTL ment of Built	aght to be transferred for wher or lesset for one de AND, MAINE ding Inspectior	pm oilar.		·
		er to owner when property	changes hands. Copy w CITY Departs ttifica LOCATION	OF PORTL ment of Build te of N 1051 WA	aght to be transferred fro wher or lesset for one do AND, MAINE ding Inspection	n pan VE	CBL 17	2 F009001
	MATHIEU D	er to owner when property EEE IANE W & RACI	changes hands. Copy w CITY Departu tifica LOCATION HEL COONEY	III be furnished to o COF PORTL ment of Build te of N 1051 WA	aght to be transferred fro wher or lessee for one do AND, MAINE ding Inspection (Deccut) SHINGTON AN Date of Issu	om ollar. PE vE e 06/27/	CBL 17: 2006	
Uhis – change substanti	MATHIEU D a is to certined as to use un ally to require cy or use, limited	er to owner when property	changes hands. Copy w CITY Departs DEDITICES LOCATION IEL COONEY ding, premises mit No. 06=055 Ordinance an as indicated be	OF PORTL ment of Build te of N 1051 WA Co, or part the Se , has have de Buildings	aght to be transferred for wher or lessee for one do AND, MAINE ding Inspection (Deccut) SHINGTON AN Date of Issue ereof, at the alt d final inspection	orm ollar.	CBL 17 CBL 17 2006 ttion, built een found hereby ap	- altered to conform
Uņis — chang substanti occupanc	MATHIEU D MATHIEU D is to certic ed as to use un ally to require cy or use, limite <u>PORTION OF</u> Entire Conditions:	IANE W & RACI fy that the buil ider Building Per ments of Zoning ed or otherwise,	changes hands. Copy w CITY Departs CITY DEPARTS LOCATION HEL COONEY ding, premises mit No. 06=05! Ordinance an as indicated be <u>IISES</u>	(OF PORTL ment of Build te of Build 1051 WA 1051 WA 0, or part the 1, and Building elow.	AND, MAINE ding Inspection OPECLU SHINGTON AN Date of Issue ereof, at the alt d final inspectio ode of the Cit <u>APPROVE</u> Real Esta Use Grou Type 5B IBC 2003 accessibility co	orn ollar. VE ve 06/27/ pove loca on, has be ty, and is <u>D OCCUPA</u> te Office p B	CBL 17 2006 tion, built hereby ap	- altered to conform oproved for
Unis chang substanti occupanc Limiting	MATHIEU D is to certic ed as to use un ally to require cy or use, limite <u>PORTION OF</u> Entire Conditions: This 2003	IANE W & RACI fy that the buil der Building Per ments of Zoning ed or otherwise, <u>BUILDING OR PREN</u> s certificate is tem 3 IEBC. This also	changes hands. Copy w CITY Departs CITY DEPARTS LOCATION HEL COONEY ding, premises mit No. 06=05! Ordinance an as indicated be <u>IISES</u>	(OF PORTL ment of Build te of Build 1051 WA 1051 WA 0, or part the 1, and Building elow.	AND, MAINE ding Inspection OPECLU SHINGTON AN Date of Issue ereof, at the alt d final inspectio ode of the Cit <u>APPROVE</u> Real Esta Use Grou Type 5B IBC 2003 accessibility co	orn ollar. VE ve 06/27/ pove loca on, has be ty, and is <u>D OCCUPA</u> te Office p B	CBL 17 2006 tion, built hereby ap	- altered to conform oproved for
Unis chang substantic occupance Limiting This certificate Approved	MATHIEU D MATHIEU D is to certic ed as to use un ally to require: cy or use, limite <u>PORTION OF</u> Entire Conditions: This 2000	IANE W & RACI fy that the buil der Building Per ments of Zoning ed or otherwise, <u>BUILDING OR PREN</u> s certificate is tem 3 IEBC. This also	CITY Departu CITY Departu CITY DEPARTU LOCATION IEL COONEY ding, premises mit No. 06-05: Ordinance an as indicated be <u>IISES</u>	(OF PORTL ment of Build te of Build 1051 WA 1051 WA 0, or part the 1, and Building elow.	AND, MAINE ding Inspection OPECLU SHINGTON AN Date of Issue ereof, at the alt d final inspectio ode of the Cit <u>APPROVE</u> Real Esta Use Grou Type 5B IBC 2003 accessibility co	orn ollar. VE ve 06/27/ pove loca on, has be ty, and is <u>D OCCUPA</u> te Office p B	CBL 17 2006 tion, built hereby ap	- altered to conform oproved for
Unis chang substantic occupance Limiting This certificate Approved	MATHIEU D MATHIEU D is to certi ed as to use un ally to require: cy or use, limite <u>PORTION OF</u> Entire Conditions: This 2002 ificate supersect issued	IANE W & RACI fy that the buil der Building Per ments of Zoning ed or otherwise, <u>BUILDING OR PREN</u> s certificate is tem 3 IEBC. This also	CITY Departu CITY Departu CITY DEPARTU LOCATION IEL COONEY ding, premises mit No. 06-05: Ordinance an as indicated be <u>IISES</u>	(OF PORTL ment of Build te of Build 1051 WA 1051 WA 0, or part the 1, and Building elow.	aght to be transferred fro wher or lessee for one do AND, MAINE ding Inspection (Decent) SHINGTON AN Date of Issue ereof, at the ah d final inspection aceessibility eo de compliance.	orn ollar. VE ve 06/27/ pove loca on, has be ty, and is <u>D OCCUPA</u> te Office p B	CBL 17 2006 ttion, built een found hereby ap <u>NCY</u>	- altered to conform oproved for

PLUMBING APPLICATION			Department of Human Sciences Division of Health Engineering				
P	ROPERTY	ADDRESS		(
Town or Plantation	and the second			2004-8411			
Street Subdivision Lot #				2142 ISBN 110			
PRO	PERTY O	WNERS NAME		Date Permit 2 30	01	\$ A A CERE Double Fee	
Last:		First:			Signature	L.P.I. # 0161013	
Applicant Name:	.~ 1				in T	C	
Mailing Address of Owner/Applicant (If Different)				172 + 7			
	wner/Appl	icant Statement		Ca	ution: Inspec	tion Required	
	derstand that a	nitted is correct to the b any falsification is reaso ermit.		I have inspected the compliance with the		orized above and found it to be in I Rules.	
Signa	ture of Owner/	Applicant	Date	Local Plumbing In	nspector Signatur	e Date Approve	
(PERMIT	INFORMATION			
This Applicatio	n is for	Тур	be of Structure	To Be Served:	Plur	nbing To Be Installed By:	
1. 🗆 NEW PLUN	BING	1. 🗆 SINGLE	FAMILY DWELL	ING	1. 🖂 MAST	ER PLUMBER	
2. 🗆 RELOCATE	Ð	2. □ M0	DULAR OR M	OBILE HOME	2. 🗆 OIL B	URNERMAN	
PLUMBING	à	3. 🗆 MULTIPL	E FAMILY DWE	ELLING		D. HOUSING DEALER/MECHANI	
		4. 🖸 OTHER -	- SPECIFY 💈	1 1 MA	4. 🗆 PUBLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE		
				5		PERTY OWNER	
`- <u></u> -						E#	
	Piping Reloca of 1 Hook-U		Number	Column 2 Type of Fixture	Number	Column 1 Type of Fixture	
	UP: to public	sewer in the connection	Hosebibb / Sillcock			Bathtub (and Shower)	
is not re		inspected by	Fi	oor Drain		Shower (Separate)	
	0	R	Ur	rinal	l I	Sink	
ноок-	UP: to an ex	isting subsurface	Dr	rinking Fountain		Wash Basin	
	HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface wastewater disposal system.		In	Indirect Waste		Water Closet (Toilet)	
lines, d	PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary lines, drains, and piping without new fixtures.		Wa	ater Treatment Softener, Filter, etc.	j.	Clothes Washer	
			Gi	rease / Oil Separator		Dish Washer	
R			De	ental Cuspidor		Garbage Disposal	
	OR		Bi	det		Laundry Tub	
				:her:		Water Heater	
	TRA	NSFER FEE [\$6.00]		Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2		Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 1	
						Fixtures (Subtotal)	
	SEE PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE					Column 2 Total Fixtures	
	FOR CALCULATING FEE					Fixture Fee	
			<u> </u>			Transfer Fee	
						Hook-Up & Relocation Fee	
Page 1 of 1		-6-H	-1110			Permit Fee	
HHE-211 Rev. 6;9	4		101-			(Total)	

Form # P01

ELECTRICAL PERMIT City of Portland, Me.



To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinance, National Electrical Code and the following specifications:

Date 1210-04 2004-5348 Permit # DDI •9 CBI #

LOCATION: 1051 WAShington AVR	METER MAKE & #
CMP ACCOUNT #	OWNER MIKE RACHAEL COCNEY
TENANT	PHONE #

				TOT	AL EACH FEE
OUTLETS		Receptacles	Switches	Smoke Detector	.20
FIXTURES		Incandescent	Fluorescent	Strips	.20
SERVICES		Overhead	Underground	TTL AMPS <800	15.00
······································	 	Overhead	Underground	>800	25.00
Temporary Service		Overhead	Underground	TTL AMPS	25.00
METERS		(number of)			25.00 1.00
MOTORS		(number of)			2.00
RESID/COM		Electric units			1.00
HEATING		oil/gas units	Interior	Exterior	5.00
APPLIANCES	+	Ranges	Cook Tops	Wall Ovens	2.00
AFFLIANCES	+	Insta-Hot	Water heaters	Fans	2.00
		Dryers	Disposals	Dishwasher	2.00
		Compactors			2.00
		Others (denote)	Spa	Washing Machine	2.00
MISC. (number of)		Air Cond/win			3.00
wise. (number of)		Air Cond/cent			
		HVAC	EMS	Pools	10.00
			EMS	Thermostat	
	$\downarrow \not$	Signs Alarms/res			10.00
					5.00
		Alarms/com			15.00
	<u> </u>	Heavy Duty(CRKT)		- 1	2.00
		Circus/Carnv			25.00
	<u> </u>	Alterations			5.00
	<u> </u>	Fire Repairs			15.00
		E Lights			1.00
		E Generators			20.00
PANELS		Service	Remote	Main	4.00
TRANSFORMER		0-25 Kva			5.00
		25-200 Kva			8.00
	1	Over 200 Kva			10.00
	1			TOTAL AMOUNT DUE	
		MINIMUM FEE/COM	MERCIAL 45.00	MINIMUM FEE 35.	00

CONTRACTORS NAME GEORGE KOTROS ADDRESS 13 Lood rock DR. Scarborungh, ME. LIMITED LIC. # TELEPHONE 885-9696

MASTER LIC. # MS600/4437

SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR

White Copy - Office •

Yellow Copy - Applicant